Position

Cls

Lab Clinical Manager

Cls

Cls

Lab Manager
Lab Aide Il
Phlebotomist
Lab Aide

Cls Supervisor
Cls
Phlebotomist
Lab Aide

Cls Specialist
Phlebotomist

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District

Department

Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab

Total Wages

$138,207
$137,020
$121,221
$73,142
$69,222
$58,243
$37,079
$36,933
$23,966
$20,229
$8,394
$1,859
$1,110
$431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,045
$5,457
$16,298
$2,278
$3,495
$18,960
$8,942
$3,085
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



