Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cls		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$138,207	\$21,045
Lab Clinical Manager		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$137,020	\$5,457
Cls		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$121,221	\$16,298
Cls		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$73,142	\$2,278
Lab Manager		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$69,222	\$3,495
Lab Aide II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$58,243	\$18,960
Phlebotomist		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$37,079	\$8,942
Lab Aide		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$36,933	\$3,085
Cls Supervisor		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$23,966	\$0
Cls		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$20,229	\$0
Phlebotomist		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$8,394	\$0
Lab Aide		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$1,859	\$0
Cls Specialist		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$1,110	\$0
Phlebotomist		Palo Verde Health Care District	Lab	\$431	\$0